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NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

18/03/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.2474 0.0000 0.0000 254,334,150.79 0.0056

15/03/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.2418 9.3805 9.2418 262,832,486.82 0.0008

14/03/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.2410 9.3797 9.2410 262,838,524.80 -0.1198

13/03/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.3608 9.5013 9.3608 266,215,469.31 -0.0389

12/03/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.3997 9.5408 9.3997 267,094,656.34 -0.0149

11/03/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.4146 9.5559 9.4146 263,443,409.17 -0.0025

08/03/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.4171 9.5585 9.4171 261,895,654.82 0.0659

07/03/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.3512 9.4916 9.3512 259,998,320.05 0.0278

06/03/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.3234 9.4634 9.3234 258,034,961.55 0.0190

05/03/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.3044 9.4441 9.3044 257,182,968.44 -0.0814

04/03/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.3858 9.5267 9.3858 259,192,871.44 0.0450

01/03/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.3408 9.4810 9.3408 257,434,488.11 0.0861

29/02/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.2547 9.3936 9.2547 254,659,953.54 0.0324

28/02/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.2223 9.3607 9.2223 252,305,227.92 0.0226

27/02/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.1997 9.3378 9.1997 251,574,026.61 -0.0791

23/02/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.2788 9.4181 9.2788 253,653,517.12 -0.0274

22/02/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.3062 9.4459 9.3062 253,830,990.34 0.0221

21/02/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.2841 9.4235 9.2841 253,794,973.92 0.0476

20/02/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.2365 9.3751 9.2365 249,824,973.98 -0.0474

19/02/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.2839 0.0000 0.0000 251,106,870.37 -0.0026

16/02/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.2865 9.4259 9.2865 252,237,576.00 -0.0618

15/02/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.3483 9.4886 9.3483 255,068,661.78 0.1680

14/02/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.1803 9.3181 9.1803 250,678,799.55 0.0856

13/02/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.0947 9.2312 9.0947 251,934,917.21 -0.1537

12/02/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.2484 9.3872 9.2484 255,838,394.13 0.0142

09/02/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.2342 9.3728 9.2342 255,423,293.64 0.0157

08/02/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.2185 9.3569 9.2185 252,538,241.95 0.0637

07/02/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.1548 9.2922 9.1548 250,705,061.95 -0.0173

06/02/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.1721 9.3098 9.1721 250,286,070.67 0.0723

05/02/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.0998 0.0000 0.0000 248,314,299.27 -0.1583

02/02/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.2581 9.3971 9.2581 250,727,254.88 -0.0873

01/02/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.3454 9.4857 9.3454 252,965,609.78 0.1087

31/01/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.2367 9.3754 9.2367 250,130,380.98 -0.0836

30/01/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.3203 9.4602 9.3203 250,832,912.53 -0.0617

29/01/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.3820 9.5228 9.3820 252,356,189.28 0.0612

26/01/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.3208 9.4607 9.3208 249,572,388.20 0.0081

25/01/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.3127 9.4525 9.3127 249,005,020.03 0.0570

24/01/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.2557 9.3946 9.2557 250,852,032.85 -0.0903

23/01/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.3460 9.4863 9.3460 252,126,682.46 -0.0707

22/01/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.4167 9.5581 9.4167 253,792,675.44 0.0530

19/01/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.3637 9.5043 9.3637 252,247,338.50 0.1355

18/01/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.2282 9.3667 9.2282 247,971,450.26 -0.0698

17/01/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.2980 9.4376 9.2980 247,567,317.63 -0.1787

16/01/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.4767 9.6190 9.4767 246,170,317.04 -0.0782

15/01/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.5549 0.0000 0.0000 248,201,001.00 -0.0034

12/01/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.5583 9.7018 9.5583 248,262,347.89 0.0421

11/01/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.5162 9.6590 9.5162 247,056,915.09 -0.0692

10/01/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.5854 9.7293 9.5854 247,972,229.78 0.0459

09/01/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.5395 9.6827 9.5395 246,836,984.15 -0.0657

08/01/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.6052 9.7494 9.6052 247,041,473.00 0.1184

05/01/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.4868 9.6292 9.4868 238,384,282.38 -0.0030

04/01/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.4898 9.6322 9.4898 238,637,787.66 -0.0201

03/01/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.5099 9.6526 9.5099 235,389,945.87 -0.1571

02/01/2024 KFGPROP-A 9.6670 9.8121 9.6670 241,407,623.18 -0.0688

28/12/2023 KFGPROP-A 9.7358 9.8819 9.7358 239,756,949.85 0.0410

27/12/2023 KFGPROP-A 9.6948 0.0000 0.0000 238,747,538.82 0.1014



Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

26/12/2023 KFGPROP-A 9.5934 0.0000 0.0000 236,251,558.62 -0.0015

25/12/2023 KFGPROP-A 9.5949 0.0000 0.0000 236,287,622.77 -0.0018

22/12/2023 KFGPROP-A 9.5967 0.0000 0.0000 236,331,914.38 0.0392

21/12/2023 KFGPROP-A 9.5575 9.7010 9.5575 216,582,754.73 0.0733

20/12/2023 KFGPROP-A 9.4842 9.6266 9.4842 214,397,646.06 -0.0854

19/12/2023 KFGPROP-A 9.5696 9.7132 9.5696 216,204,520.55 0.0669

18/12/2023 KFGPROP-A 9.5027 9.6453 9.5027 221,597,324.55 -0.0365

15/12/2023 KFGPROP-A 9.5392 9.6824 9.5392 222,577,950.14 -0.1252

14/12/2023 KFGPROP-A 9.6644 9.8095 9.6644 225,267,870.96 0.2214

13/12/2023 KFGPROP-A 9.4430 9.5847 9.4430 216,464,089.86 0.2948

12/12/2023 KFGPROP-A 9.1482 9.2855 9.1482 208,494,142.61 0.0033

08/12/2023 KFGPROP-A 9.1449 9.2822 9.1449 207,987,162.32 -0.0098

07/12/2023 KFGPROP-A 9.1547 9.2921 9.1547 204,077,768.18 0.0451

06/12/2023 KFGPROP-A 9.1096 9.2463 9.1096 192,555,306.07 -0.0556

04/12/2023 KFGPROP-A 9.1652 9.3028 9.1652 193,040,327.65 0.0476

01/12/2023 KFGPROP-A 9.1176 9.2545 9.1176 187,616,707.93 0.1554

30/11/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.9622 9.0967 8.9622 183,862,147.89 0.0561

29/11/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.9061 9.0398 8.9061 181,202,246.62 0.0122

28/11/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.8939 9.0274 8.8939 179,860,653.76 0.0266

27/11/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.8673 9.0004 8.8673 178,784,366.81 0.0248

24/11/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.8425 8.9752 8.8425 178,072,415.81 0.0288

23/11/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.8137 0.0000 0.0000 177,491,386.53 -0.0015

22/11/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.8152 0.0000 0.0000 177,522,020.59 0.0321

21/11/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.7831 8.9149 8.7831 175,628,485.34 -0.0751

20/11/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.8582 8.9912 8.8582 176,278,719.40 0.0507

17/11/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.8075 8.9397 8.8075 175,181,308.13 0.0291

16/11/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.7784 8.9102 8.7784 174,482,278.20 -0.0491

15/11/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.8275 8.9600 8.8275 174,956,005.32 -0.0021

14/11/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.8296 8.9621 8.8296 174,900,624.77 0.4049

13/11/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.4247 8.5512 8.4247 167,035,175.95 -0.0791

10/11/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.5038 8.6315 8.5038 168,254,521.80 0.0714

09/11/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.4324 8.5590 8.4324 166,528,930.20 -0.1282

08/11/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.5606 8.6891 8.5606 168,590,868.07 0.0415

07/11/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.5191 8.6470 8.5191 167,208,981.29 -0.0892

06/11/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.6083 8.7375 8.6083 168,778,853.12 -0.1237

03/11/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.7320 8.8631 8.7320 170,926,938.84 0.1323

02/11/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.5997 8.7288 8.5997 167,909,025.50 0.2730

01/11/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.3267 8.4517 8.3267 162,221,951.68 0.1258

31/10/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.2009 8.3240 8.2009 158,493,442.22 0.0994

30/10/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.1015 0.0000 0.0000 156,572,885.97 0.0566

27/10/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.0449 8.1657 8.0449 154,964,252.21 -0.1043

26/10/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.1492 8.2715 8.1492 157,127,555.47 0.0373

25/10/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.1119 8.2337 8.1119 155,961,669.69 -0.1590

24/10/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.2709 8.3951 8.2709 158,396,104.13 0.0298

20/10/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.2411 8.3648 8.2411 157,354,958.52 -0.0501

19/10/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.2912 8.4157 8.2912 158,191,301.64 -0.1595

18/10/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.4507 8.5776 8.4507 160,968,674.48 -0.1612

17/10/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.6119 8.7412 8.6119 163,668,914.31 0.0306

16/10/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.5813 8.7101 8.5813 161,862,464.06 0.0487

12/10/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.5326 8.6607 8.5326 160,277,795.17 -0.1233

11/10/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.6559 8.7858 8.6559 162,240,264.02 0.0909

10/10/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.5650 8.6936 8.5650 159,777,260.33 0.0548

09/10/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.5102 0.0000 0.0000 158,754,227.21 0.0785

06/10/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.4317 8.5583 8.4317 157,021,470.56 -0.0182

05/10/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.4499 8.5767 8.4499 155,319,784.46 0.0631

04/10/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.3868 8.5127 8.3868 154,111,707.22 0.0950
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03/10/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.2918 8.4163 8.2918 152,195,852.92 -0.1583

02/10/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.4501 8.5770 8.4501 154,677,361.94 -0.1485

29/09/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.5986 8.7277 8.5986 156,526,066.44 0.0243

28/09/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.5743 8.7030 8.5743 156,034,483.81 0.0563

27/09/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.5180 8.6459 8.5180 154,671,042.47 -0.0790

26/09/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.5970 8.7261 8.5970 155,323,562.91 -0.1553

25/09/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.7523 8.8837 8.7523 157,716,416.44 -0.0239

22/09/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.7762 8.9079 8.7762 159,017,019.24 -0.0571

21/09/2023 KFGPROP-A 8.8333 8.9659 8.8333 159,790,541.46 -0.2223

20/09/2023 KFGPROP-A 9.0556 9.1915 9.0556 163,620,189.77 0.0261

19/09/2023 KFGPROP-A 9.0295 9.1650 9.0295 162,357,457.80 -0.0213
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